SUNDAY IMONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW
Skip-Bo: AR

Packers at NY Giants: FOX
Movie Matinee: MT

Sequence: AR

Backgammon: AR

Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW
Skip-Bo: AR

Packers vs Redskins: FOX

Movie Matinee: MT

Sequence: AR

Backgammon: AR

9:30AM  Get Fit Exercise: AR
10:30 AM Good News Network: AR
1:00PM  Movie Matinee: MT
1:00PM  Crafty Hour: AR
3:00PM  Kings in the Corner: AR

Manicures: Sign Up in Salon

9:30AM  Get Fit Exercise: AR
10:30 AM Good News Network: AR
1:00PM  Movie Matinee: MT
1:00PM  Crafty Hour: AR
3:00PM  Kings in the Corner: AR

Manicures: Sign up in Salon

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:.00PM
3:15PM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM

Phase 10: AR

Exercise w/ Genesis: CC
Wellness Snack w/ Genesis: CC
Bingo: AR

Euchre: AR

Afternoon Movie: MT

Hand Massages: AR

Phase 10: AR

Exercise w/ Genesis: CC
Wellness Snack w/ Genesis: CC
Bingo: AR

Euchre: AR

Afternoon Movie: MT

Hand Massages: AR

9:30 AM
10:05 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:.00 PM

9:30 AM
10:05 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:.00 PM

Get Fit Exercise: AR
Morning Movie: MT
Adult Coloring: AR
Giant Crossword: AR
Card Games: AR

Wine Lover's Hour: DR

Get Fit Exercise: AR
Morning Movie; MT
Adult Coloring: AR
Giant Crossword: AR
Card Games: AR

Wine Lover's Hour: DR

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

12:30PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:30 AM
10:15AM
12:30PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00PM

Get Fit Exercise: AR
Who Wants to bea
Millionaire?: AR

Movie Matinee; MT
Bingo: AR

Yahtzee: AR

New Resident Social: DR

Get Fit Exercise: AR
Family Feud: AR
Movie Matinee: MT
Bingo: AR

Yahtzee: AR

Resident Council: DR

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00PM

Get Fit Exercise: AR
Travelogue: AR
Movie Matinee: MT
Scrabble: AR
Dominoes: AR

Happy Hour with music by
Michael Gruber: DR

Manicures: Sign Up in Salon

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Get Fit Exercise: AR
Travelogue: AR
Movie Matinee: MT
Scrabble: AR
Dominoes: AR

Happy Hour with Jukebox
Tunes: DR

Manicures: Sign up in Salon

10:00 AM
11:00 PM
1:00PM
2.00PM
3.00PM
6:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:.00 PM
6:00 PM

Bridge: AR

Adult Coloring: AR
Movie Matinee; MT
Uno: AR

Jenga: AR
Sequence: AR

Bridge: AR

Adult Coloring: AR
Movie Matinee: MT
Uno: AR

Jenga: AR
Sequence: AR




12:00 PM

Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW
Skip-Bo: AR

Packers vs Bears: FOX

Movie Matinee: MT

Sequence: AR

Backgammon: AR

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Get Fit Exercise: AR

Good News Network: AR
Movie Matinee: MT

Crafty Hour: AR

DeForest Area High School Jazz
Ensemble: DR

Kings in the Corner: AR

Manicures: Sign up in Salon

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM

Phase 10: AR

Exercise w/ Genesis: CC
Wellness Snack w/ Genesis: CC
Bingo: AR

Euchre: AR

Afternoon Movie: MT

Hand Massages: AR

9:30 AM
10:05 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Get Fit Exercise: AR
Morning Movie: MT
Adult Coloring: AR
Giant Crossword: AR
Card Games: AR

Wine Lover's Hour: DR

9:30 AM  Get Fit Exercise: AR
Who Wants to be a
Millionaire?: AR

12:30 PM  Movie Matinee: MT

1:00 PM  Bingo: AR

2:00 PM  Yahtzee: AR

10:15 AM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Get Fit Exercise: AR
Travelogue: AR
Movie Matinee: MT
Scrabble: AR
Dominoes: AR

Happy Hour with music by Pat
Stone: DR

Manicures: Sign up in Salon

10:00 AM
11:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:.00 PM
6:00 PM

Bridge: AR

Adult Coloring: AR
Movie Matinee: MT
Uno: AR

Jenga: AR
Sequence: AR

Kwanzaa Begins
9:30 AM  Get Fit Exercise: AR
S %! 10:15 AM Family Feud: AR
5581230 PM  Movie Matinee: MT
1:00 PM  Bingo: AR
2:00 PM  Yahtzee: AR
3:00 PM  Birthday Social: DR

Hanukkah Begins at Sunset
10:00 AM Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW [9:30 AM  Get Fit Exercise: AR
10:30 AM  Skip-Bo: AR 10:30 AM  Good News Network: AR
1:.00PM  Movie Matinee: MT 1:00 PM  Movie Matinee: MT
2:.00 PM  Sequence: AR 1:00 PM  Crafty Hour: AR 1:00 PM
6:00 PM 3:00 PM  Kings in the Corner: AR 2:00 PM

7:15PM  Packers at Vikings: ESPN 3:00 PM

3:15PM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Phase 10: AR
Exercise w/ Genesis: CC

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

Get Fit Exercise: AR
Travelogue: AR
Movie Matinee: MT
Scrabble: AR
Dominoes: AR

Bridge: AR

Adult Coloring: AR
Movie Matinee: MT
Bingo: AR Jenga: AR
Euchre: AR

Afternoon Movie: MT

Hand Massages: AR

Backgammon: AR Puzzles: LB

Happy Hour with music by Tom
Kastle: DR

Manicures: Sign up in Salon

Evening Card Games: AR
3:00 PM

Manicures: Sign up in Salon

New Year's Eve
Phase 10: AR
Exercise w/ Genesis: CC

Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW|9:30 AM
Skip-Bo: AR 10:30 AM
Packers at Lions: FOX 1:00 PM
Movie Matinee: MT 1.00 PM
Sequence: AR 3:00 PM

Get Fit Exercise: AR
Good News Network: AR
Movie Matinee: MT

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM Wellness Snack w/ Genesis: CC

Crafty Hour: AR New Year's Resolution Craft
Kings in the Corner: AR New Year's Eve Party

Backgammon: AR WARM WISHES FOR THE HOLIDAY SEASON

Manicures: Sign up in Salon

The Legacy of DeForest
6639 Pederson Crossing Boulevard
DeForest, Wisconsin 53532
Phone: 608.807.2888




